State of Arkansas
Department of Finance and Administration

Office of Excise Tax Administration

Business Closures

UNION County

PLAYA PRICE TRUCKING, LLC/COREY D
WHITE SOLE MBR

1317 WILSON ST
EL DORADO, AR 717307571

RICHARD'S RESTORATIONS
3834 SOUTHFIELD RD
EL DORADO, AR 717302213

SILK & SUCH FLORIST
PO BOX 233
CALION, AR 717240233

BRUMMETT'S
1119 STRONG HWY
EL DORADO, AR 717309636

TRINITY TRANSPORT OF LOUISIANA, INC
174 COMMERCE DR
EL DORADO, AR 717304838

VINSON ELECTRIC LLC
106 W 4TH
SMACKOVER, AR 717620000

ARKANSAS TERMITE SOLUTIONS LLC
2200 HERON DR
EL DORADO, AR 717304112

NORTH & SOUTH STYLE - SOUTH
1104 FOREST LN
EL DORADO, AR 717304110

EL SAN JUAN MEXICAN GRILL
506 W CEDAR ST
EL DORADO, AR 717305732

Date Served

Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

02/08/2020

76116660-WHW

08/17/2019
09/27/2019
57063725-SLS

07/12/2019
08/26/2019
00130046-SLS

06/21/2019
07/18/2019
00264388-SLS

08/11/2018
12/31/2018
73714795-WHW

07/30/2018
09/07/2018
60066637-SLS

05/31/2018
07/09/2018
60666389-SLS

08/28/2017
10/09/2017
61116531-SLS

10/03/2016
10/08/2016
00233976-SLS
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SPEED O'S FAST LUBE
106 W 4TH ST
SMACKOVER, AR 717621558

ATS SCIENTIFIC GROUP, LLC
512 W 19TH ST
EL DORADO, AR 717308371

SOUTH ARKANSAS TAX INC
2635 HAYNESVILLE HWY
EL DORADO, AR 717309719

DEWAYNE'S GLORY CLEANING
819 W CEDAR ST
EL DORADO, AR 717305523

JULES BOUTIQUE
300 E 6TH ST
SMACKOVER, AR 717622102

SILVERADO CLUB
1205 W HILLSBORO ST
EL DORADO, AR 71730

EINSTEIN'S
104 E CEDAR ST
EL DORADO, AR 717305949

MINK EYE PUB
106 S JEFFERSON AVE
EL DORADO, AR 717306118

AT THE CROSS APPAREL, LLC
393 MURPHY LOOP RD
EL DORADO, AR 717309172

HUITT'S HEAT & AIR SOLUTIONS
284 MOLNAIRD LOOP
EL DORADO, AR 717309308

Business Closures
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Date Served
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Account ID
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Date Closed
Account ID

09/02/2016
09/13/2016
79635366-SLS

08/30/2016
09/04/2016
62015842-WHW

06/07/2016
06/12/2016
68611664-WHW

04/28/2015
06/08/2015
75212000-SLS

12/06/2014
01/20/2015
62313911-SLS

06/10/2014
06/24/2014
64862264-SLS

10/02/2013
11/07/2013
12006033-SLS

10/02/2013
11/07/2013
00231291-SLS

09/13/2013
10/23/2013
63512083-SLS

01/28/2013
03/05/2013
68312572-SLS
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BOLLING WELL SERVICE, INC
1888 HAYES CITY RD
EL DORADO, AR 717308829

GLORY FLOORS CARPET CLEANING
221 JULIA ST
EL DORADO, AR 717308211

BOLLING WELL SERVICE
1888 HAYES CITY RD
EL DORADO, AR 717308829

T-SHIRTS
606 N WEST AVE
EL DORADO, AR 717304653

IN & OUT COLLISION REPAIR
1706 JUNCTION CITY RD
EL DORADO, AR 717307802

MR B'S SPECTACULAR FIREWORKS
3519 W HILLSBORO ST
EL DORADO, AR 717306746

LEACH ELECTRIC INC
4518 MORO BAY HWY
EL DORADO, AR 717309523

L.A. TAN
209 E MAIN ST
EL DORADO, AR 717306111

COMFORT AIR
156 PACIFIC ST
EL DORADO, AR 717308257

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
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Date Served
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Date Served
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Date Served
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Date Served
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Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

03/01/2012
03/09/2012
12292029-WHW

01/18/2012
02/27/2012
00304703-SLS

01/05/2012
01/13/2012
00203753-SLS

03/03/2011
05/12/2011
00257691-SLS

03/01/2011
03/09/2011
12086117-SLS

01/27/2011
11/28/2011
12122239-SLS

12/04/2009
01/19/2010
00302879-SLS

10/07/2008
10/15/2008
00318603-SLS

09/11/2008
05/18/2009
00211830-SLS



